RZW: Kidsliga 1. Edition Nachmittag

Bern, 30.11.2025

Madchen 10 Jahre

Madchen, 10 Jahre

BERGER Amélie
GOGUS Sena
MULLER Andrina
ZHANG YUHAN Lexie
VIDA Boroka

BAYER My

KIM Joelle Harang
KATSAROV Linda
BITTERLI Sophia
MARTIN Alina Elea

. KONIG Nora
KONKOL Selina

. JASWAL Avisha
CASAGRANDE Amélie
WACHTER Vivienne

. CHALITA LUNA Daina
. ROLLBERG Clara

. TILLEY Malena
ISLAMI Isra

. MURTISHI Aurela

. JORGER Lavinia
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Biel 346
SC Bottmingen-Obe302
Swim Regio Solothi288
SC Bottmingen-Obe284
SC Bottmingen-Obe267
SC Bottmingen-Obe261
Basel Aquatics 236
Schwimmclub Aaref231
SC Bottmingen-Obe229
Basel Aquatics 218
Basel Aquatics 187
Swim Regio Solotht183
Basel Aquatics 181
Schwimmclub Aarefl73
Swim Regio Solotht168
Basel Aquatics 153
Schwimmclub Aaref143
Schwimmclub Aaref131
Basel Aquatics 126
Swim Regio Solothu31
Swim Regio Solothu23

100m Br

2:00.45
2:03.75*
2:07.45
1:57.35
2:08.64*
2:02.47*
2:13.03
2:08.26
2:07.45
2:15.80
2:13.13*
2:32.46*
2:14.70*
2:23.70
2:24.34
2:13.64*
2:27.27
2:30.64
2:40.86*

100m Fr

1:33.58
1:36.48
1:39.94
1:52.98
1:40.57
1:47.62
1:49.17
1:56.95
1:59.08
1:53.39
2:04.98
1:50.29
2:06.48
2:05.31
2:07.53
2:33.15
2:21.54
2:28.44
2:12.46
2:45.67
3:02.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swim Regio Solothurn
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