

Mädchen 10 Jahre

Mädchen, 10 Jahre

				100m Br	100m Fr		
1.	BERGER Amélie	16	Biel	346	2	2:00.45	1:33.58
2.	GÖGÜS Sena	16	SC Bottmingen-Obe	302	2	2:03.75*	1:36.48
3.	MÜLLER Andrina	16	Swim Regio Solothu	288	2	2:07.45	1:39.94
4.	ZHANG YUHAN Lexie	16	SC Bottmingen-Obe	284	2	1:57.35	1:52.98
5.	VIDA Boroka	16	SC Bottmingen-Obe	267	2	2:08.64*	1:40.57
6.	BAYER My	16	SC Bottmingen-Obe	261	2	2:02.47*	1:47.62
7.	KIM Joelle Harang	16	Basel Aquatics	236	2	2:13.03	1:49.17
8.	KATSAROV Linda	16	Schwimmclub Aaref	231	2	2:08.26	1:56.95
9.	BITTERLI Sophia	16	SC Bottmingen-Obe	229	2	2:07.45	1:59.08
10.	MARTIN Alina Elea	16	Basel Aquatics	218	2	2:15.80	1:53.39
11.	KÖNIG Nora	16	Basel Aquatics	187	2	2:13.13*	2:04.98
12.	KONKOL Selina	16	Swim Regio Solothu	183	2	2:32.46*	1:50.29
13.	JASWAL Avisha	16	Basel Aquatics	181	2	2:14.70*	2:06.48
14.	CASAGRANDE Amélie	16	Schwimmclub Aaref	173	2	2:23.70	2:05.31
15.	WÄCHTER Vivienne	16	Swim Regio Solothu	168	2	2:24.34	2:07.53
16.	CHALITA LUNA Daina	16	Basel Aquatics	153	2	2:13.64*	2:33.15
17.	ROLLBERG Clara	16	Schwimmclub Aaref	143	2	2:27.27	2:21.54
18.	TILLEY Malena	16	Schwimmclub Aaref	131	2	2:30.64	2:28.44
19.	ISLAMI Isra	16	Basel Aquatics	126	2	2:40.86*	2:12.46
20.	MURTISHI Aurela	16	Swim Regio Solothu	31	1		2:45.67
21.	JÖRGER Lavinia	16	Swim Regio Solothu	23	1		3:02.78